Selection Guide
Suffix code
3-Phase Power Regulator
TPR-3P
Control constant Power voltage Rated current Model
3-phase
220 V.a.c. [220]
200 A [200] TPR-3P220V200A
250 A [250] TPR-3P220V250A
320 A [320] TPR-3P220V320A
500 A [500] TPR-3P220V500A
380 V a.c. / 440 V a.c. [380/440]
200 A [200] TPR-3P380V/440V200A
250 A [250] TPR-3P380V/440V250A
320 A [320] TPR-3P380V/440V320A
500 A [500] TPR-3P380V/440V500A
Category Code Description
TPR-3P □ □ Three-phase power regulator
Power voltage
220 220 V a.c..